
Място Ст. № Екипаж От: С автомобил:
Резултат 

1 ден : 
Резултат 

2 ден : 
Краен 

резултат
1 5 Калин Митров, Владимир Велков Своге Сузуки Самурай 576 575 1151
2 16 Иван Иванов, Румен Струменов Самоков Сузуки Самурай 573 571 1144
3 9 Станко Златанов, Петър Здравков Тетевен Газ69 572 567 1139
4 8 Иван Калпачки, Ангел Ушагелов Самоков Сузуки Витара 563 568 1131
5 10  Николай Димитров, Ивайло Вълчев Враца Сузуки Самурай 550 569 1119
6 1 Калин Йозов, Генади Цветков Бяла Слатина Тойота Ленд Круйзър 561 546 1107
7 17 Георги Стоянов, Георги Иванов Самоков Нисан Патрол 552 554 1106
8 13 Светлин Димитров, Павел Вълчев Видин Сузуки Самурай 510 577 1087
9 11 Радослав Колев, Стефан Станиев София Сузуки Витара 512 567 1079

10 7 Динко Маринов, Маргарита Илиева Ябланица Тойота Ленд Круйзър 577 493 1070
11 20 Калоян Илиев, Димитър Славчев Монтана Сузуки Витара 496 573 1069
12 15 Методи Паунов, Петър Николов София Нисан Патрол 480 565 1045
13 24 Здравко Дамянов, Цоньо Христов Плевен Сузуки Витара 477 554 1031
14 3 Владимир Панов, Горян Минтов Своге Сузуки Самурай 529 487 1016
15 14 Стоян Францов, Валентин Цветанов София Уаз Хънтър 559 455 1014
16 22 Иво Борисов, Богдан Видин Сузуки Витара 567 381 948
17 6 Георги Георгиев, Момчил Митов с.Горник Опел Омега 451 461 912
18 4 Калин Стоянов, Сотир Сотиров София Сузуки Витара 541 210 751
19 12 Милен Абрашев, Вадим Вутов Тетевен Сузуки Витара 508 210 718
20 19 Симеон Синчов, Иван Ефремов Самоков Сузуки Витара 538 147 685
21 23 Петър Николов, Георги Талев София Тойота Хайлукс 435 210 645
22 2 Асен Иванов, Кристиян Тонев София Сузуки Самурай 338 210 548
23 21 Цветомир Велковски, Николай Георгиев Враца Мерцедес Г 436 0 436
24 18 Илиян Йорданов, Борис Тодоров София Сузуки Витара 0 0 0
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1 7 Динко Маринов, Маргарита Илиева Ябланица Тойота Ленд Круйзър 577 0 1 1 230 577
2 5 Калин Митров, Владимир Велков Своге Сузуки Самурай 576 0 1 1 240 576
3 16 Иван Иванов, Румен Струменов Самоков Сузуки Самурай 573 0 1 1 270 573
4 9 Станко Златанов, Петър Здравков Тетевен Газ69 572 0 1 1 280 572
5 22 Иво Борисов, Богдан Видин Сузуки Витара 567 1 -10 1 1 230 577
6 8 Иван Калпачки, Ангел Ушагелов Самоков Сузуки Витара 563 1 -10 1 1 270 573
7 1 Калин Йозов, Генади Цветков Бяла Слатина Тойота Ленд Круйзър 561 1 1 -16 1 1 230 577
8 14 Стоян Францов, Валентин Цветанов София Уаз Хънтър 559 1 1 -16 1 1 250 575
9 17 Георги Стоянов, Георги Иванов Самоков Нисан Патрол 552 0 1 1 480 552

10 10  Николай Димитров, Ивайло Вълчев Враца Сузуки Самурай 550 1 -10 1 1 400 560
11 4 Калин Стоянов, Сотир Сотиров София Сузуки Витара 541 2 1 -22 1 1 370 563
12 19 Симеон Синчов, Иван Ефремов Самоков Сузуки Витара 538 2 2 -32 1 1 300 570
13 3 Владимир Панов, Горян Минтов Своге Сузуки Самурай 529 2 1 -22 1 1 490 551
14 11 Радослав Колев, Стефан Станиев София Сузуки Витара 512 1 -35 1 1 530 547
15 13 Светлин Димитров, Павел Вълчев Видин Сузуки Самурай 510 1 1 -66 1 1 240 576 каска
16 12 Милен Абрашев, Вадим Вутов Тетевен Сузуки Витара 508 1 -35 1 1 570 543
17 20 Калоян Илиев, Димитър Славчев Монтана Сузуки Витара 496 6 1 -46 1 1 580 542
18 15 Методи Паунов, Петър Николов София Нисан Патрол 480 1 1 -66 1 1 540 546 баланс
19 24 Здравко Дамянов, Цоньо Христов Плевен Сузуки Витара 477 2 1 -72 1 1 510 549 баланс
20 6 Георги Георгиев, Момчил Митов с.Горник Опел Омега 451 2 -120 1 1 290 571 без колан, баланс
21 21 Цветомир Велковски, Николай Георгиев Враца Мерцедес Г 436 7 1 1 -112 1 1 520 548
22 23 Петър Николов, Георги Талев София Тойота Хайлукс 435 5 2 1 -85 1 1 800 520
23 2 Асен Иванов, Кристиян Тонев София Сузуки Самурай 338 7 7 1 -172 1 1 900 510
24 18 Илиян Йорданов, Борис Тодоров София Сузуки Витара 0 0 0
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22 1 13 Светлин Димитров, Павел Вълчев Видин Сузуки Самурай 577 0 1 1 230 577
1 2 5 Калин Митров, Владимир Велков Своге Сузуки Самурай 575 0 1 1 250 575
2 3 20 Калоян Илиев, Димитър Славчев Монтана Сузуки Витара 573 0 1 1 270 573
3 4 16 Иван Иванов, Румен Струменов Самоков Сузуки Самурай 571 0 1 1 290 571
4 5 10  Николай Димитров, Ивайло Вълчев Враца Сузуки Самурай 569 0 1 1 310 569
5 6 8 Иван Калпачки, Ангел Ушагелов Самоков Сузуки Витара 568 1 -6 1 1 260 574
6 7 9 Станко Златанов, Петър Здравков Тетевен Газ69 567 0 1 1 330 567
7 7 11 Радослав Колев, Стефан Станиев София Сузуки Витара 567 1 -10 1 1 230 577
8 9 15 Методи Паунов, Петър Николов София Нисан Патрол 565 0 1 1 350 565
9 10 17 Георги Стоянов, Георги Иванов Самоков Нисан Патрол 554 0 1 1 460 554

10 10 24 Здравко Дамянов, Цоньо Христов Плевен Сузуки Витара 554 0 1 1 460 554
11 12 1 Калин Йозов, Генади Цветков Бяла Слатина Тойота Ленд Круйзър 546 2 1 -22 1 1 320 568
12 13 7 Динко Маринов, Маргарита Илиева Ябланица Тойота Ленд Круйзър 493 1 1 -70 1 1 370 563
13 14 3 Владимир Панов, Горян Минтов Своге Сузуки Самурай 487 1 -60 1 1 530 547
14 15 6 Георги Георгиев, Момчил Митов с.Горник Опел Омега 461 1 1 -66 1 1 730 527
15 16 14 Стоян Францов, Валентин Цветанов София Уаз Хънтър 455 2 4 1 -112 1 1 330 567
16 17 22 Иво Борисов, Богдан Видин Сузуки Витара 381 3 3 1 1 -168 1 1 510 549
17 18 2 Асен Иванов, Кристиян Тонев София Сузуки Самурай 210 0 1 900 210
18 18 4 Калин Стоянов, Сотир Сотиров София Сузуки Витара 210 0 1 900 210
19 18 12 Милен Абрашев, Вадим Вутов Тетевен Сузуки Витара 210 0 1 900 210
20 18 23 Петър Николов, Георги Талев София Тойота Хайлукс 210 0 1 900 210
21 22 19 Симеон Синчов, Иван Ефремов Самоков Сузуки Витара 147 3 1 1 -63 1 900 210
23 23 18 Илиян Йорданов, Борис Тодоров София Сузуки Витара 0 0 0
24 23 21 Цветомир Велковски, Николай Георгиев Враца Мерцедес Г 0 0 0
25 23 24 Георги Георгиев, Йонко Иванов Бяла Слатина Сузуки Витара 0 0 0
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1 5 Росен Павлов, Николай Котов Своге Уаз V8 1840 2179 4019
2 2 Йордан Йорданов, Валентин Димитров Велико Търново Дайхатсу Роки 1459 2394 3853
3 7 Кирил Цветанов, Стойко Стойков Видин Газ69 1708 1171 2879
4 18 Георги Иванов, Иван Иванов Самоков Дайхатсу Роки 2134 415 2549
5 13 Калин Митов, Красимир Илиевски Враца Сузуки Витара 1337 1185 2522
6 6 Владимир Раденков,Димитър Паунов Нови Искър Нисан Патрол 1334 1064 2398
7 17 Красимир Павлов, Христо Атанасов с.Говедарци Уаз 469 1411 911 2322
8 10 Данаил Костадинов, Християн Георгиев Плевен Сузуки Самурай 1199 1109 2308
9 19 Георги Георгиев, Йонко Георгиев Бяла Слатина Сузуки Витара 482 1404 1886

10 1 Бончо Бонев,Емил Георгиев Сливен Сузуки Витара 1720 19 1739
11 15 Светослав Ушагелов, Ангел Гергов с.Говедарци Сузуки Витара 706 926 1632
12 16 Иво Василев, Иван Иванов Самоков Сузуки Самурай 1561 0 1561
13 14 Костадин Георгиев, Петър Захариев София Газ69 1231 329 1560
14 4 Николай Николов, Димитър Николов Бургас Митсубиши Паджеро 935 0 935
15 3 Асен Василев, Павел Александров София BMW X69 338 0 338
16 9 Георги Талев, Стоян Добринов София Мерцедес Г 330 0 330
17 12 Александър Трендафиров, Димитър Галев Самоков Джийп Чероки 0 35 35
18 8 Деян Митов, Даниел Борисов Своге Митсубиши Паджеро 0 0 0
19 11 Атанас Делев, Антон Димов Пловдив Тойота Ленд Круйзър -62 0 -62
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50 100 200 400 -1 -2 -3 -8 -100 30 -100 -100 -200 -100 -1
1 18 Георги Иванов, Иван Иванов Самоков Дайхатсу Роки 2134 4 4 2 3 5 26 2200 -66
2 5 Росен Павлов, Николай Котов Своге Уаз V8 1840 4 4 2 3 7 3 1 34 2230 -390
3 1 Бончо Бонев,Емил Георгиев Сливен Сузуки Витара 1720 3 3 2 3 1 2 3 13 2050 -330
4 7 Кирил Цветанов, Стойко Стойков Видин Газ69 1708 4 4 1 3 2 2 1 10 2 1 33 2030 -322
5 16 Иво Василев, Иван Иванов Самоков Сузуки Самурай 1561 4 4 2 2 7 1 1 1 30 1800 -239
6 2 Йордан Йорданов, Валентин Димитров Велико Търново Дайхатсу Роки 1459 4 3 3 2 7 7 10 1 2 40 1900 -441
7 17 Красимир Павлов, Христо Атанасов с.Говедарци Уаз 469 1411 3 3 2 2 2 2 23 1650 -239
8 13 Калин Митов, Красимир Илиевски Враца Сузуки Витара 1337 4 4 2 2 4 2 15 2 1 35 1800 -463
9 6 Владимир Раденков,Димитър Паунов Нови Искър Нисан Патрол 1334 4 3 2 2 1 10 3 2 43 1760 -426

10 14 Костадин Георгиев, Петър Захариев София Газ69 1231 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 39 1300 -69 каска, колан
11 10 Данаил Костадинов, Християн Георгиев Плевен Сузуки Самурай 1199 4 4 1 2 1 8 3 34 1600 -401
12 4 Николай Николов, Димитър Николов Бургас Митсубиши Паджеро 935 4 4 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 44 1200 -265
13 15 Светослав Ушагелов, Ангел Гергов с.Говедарци Сузуки Витара 706 3 2 1 1 2 2 28 950 -244
14 19 Георги Георгиев, Йонко Георгиев Бяла Слатина Сузуки Витара 482 2 1 1 1 1 17 600 -118
15 3 Асен Василев, Павел Александров София BMW X69 338 1 1 1 12 350 -12
16 9 Георги Талев, Стоян Добринов София Мерцедес Г 330 1 1 1 1 12 350 -20
17 8 Деян Митов, Даниел Борисов Своге Митсубиши Паджеро 0 0 0
18 12 Александър Трендафиров, Димитър Галев Самоков Джийп Чероки 0 0 1 0 0 излязъл извън
19 11 Атанас Делев, Антон Димов Пловдив Тойота Ленд Круйзър -62 1 1 12 50 -112
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50 100 200 400 -1 -2 -3 -8 -100 30 -100 -100 0 -100 -1
1 2 Йордан Йорданов, Валентин Димитров Велико Търново Дайхатсу Роки 2394 5 3 5 4 2 8 10 6 58 3150 -756
2 5 Росен Павлов, Николай Котов Своге Уаз V8 2179 5 2 4 3 5 4 1 2 55 2450 -271
3 19 Георги Георгиев, Йонко Георгиев Бяла Слатина Сузуки Витара 1404 4 3 3 3 3 2 8 2 1 49 2360 -956
4 13 Калин Митов, Красимир Илиевски Враца Сузуки Витара 1185 5 2 3 1 4 1 2 11 1 65 1450 -265
5 7 Кирил Цветанов, Стойко Стойков Видин Газ69 1171 4 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 51 1530 -359
6 10 Данаил Костадинов, Християн Георгиев Плевен Сузуки Самурай 1109 4 3 3 1 4 2 51 1560 -451
7 6 Владимир Раденков,Димитър Паунов Нови Искър Нисан Патрол 1064 5 1 3 2 2 8 4 1 1 68 1750 -686
8 15 Светослав Ушагелов, Ангел Гергов с.Говедарци Сузуки Витара 926 2 2 2 1 2 6 1 24 1100 -174
9 17 Красимир Павлов, Христо Атанасов с.Говедарци Уаз 469 911 2 2 2 1 4 1 7 1 27 1100 -189

10 18 Георги Иванов, Иван Иванов Самоков Дайхатсу Роки 415 4 2 2 5 6 1 2 1 60 800 -385
11 14 Костадин Георгиев, Петър Захариев София Газ69 329 1 1 1 2 15 350 -21
12 12 Александър Трендафиров, Димитър Галев Самоков Джийп Чероки 35 1 15 50 -15
13 1 Бончо Бонев,Емил Георгиев Сливен Сузуки Витара 19 1 1 2 1 1 15 250 -231
14 3 Асен Василев, Павел Александров София BMW X69 0  0 0
15 4 Николай Николов, Димитър Николов Бургас Митсубиши Паджеро 0 0 0
16 8 Деян Митов, Даниел Борисов Своге Митсубиши Паджеро 0 0 0
17 9 Георги Талев, Стоян Добринов София Мерцедес Г 0 0 0
18 11 Атанас Делев, Антон Димов Пловдив Тойота Ленд Круйзър 0 0 0
19 16 Иво Василев, Иван Иванов Самоков Сузуки Самурай 0 1 0 0 излизане
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